
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
119 

71 
81 

7 
23 
78 

3 
90 
75 
70 

202 

4 

Name 
TOCCI  Lorenzo 
COLDANI  Gianalberto 
FRIZZA Andrea 
GENTILI  Roberto 
V IL LA D S E N  M a th ia s Ly ng by e  
SCHIAVONE  Massim iliano 
QUONDAMCA RLO  Manuel 
BOLZONI  Silvano 
ARFINI Danilo Arfini 
SIMUNOVIC Grega 
PALMISANO Francesco 

POTEZ Kyam 

Class 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 Cup 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 
GT4 Cup 
GTX 
GT4 
GT4 
1 ^  D i v i s i o n e  

GT4 

Club 

LEMA RACING 

PB RACING 

LR MOTORSPORT 

C .Z . B A S S A N O  RA C IN G  T E A M  

TSR TEAM SP IRIT RACING 

PB RACING 

LR MOTORSPORT 

BOLZA 

CENTRI PORSCHE TICINO 

AUTOSTAR MOTORSPORT 

- 

Model 

Mercedes AMG GT4 

Lotus Emira GT4 

Ligier JS2 R 

Mercedes AMG GT4 

A s to n  M ar tin  V an tag e A M R  G T 4  

Lotus Elise Cup 

Ligier JS2 R 

Porsche 991.2 

P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  7 1 8  R S  C lu b s p o r t  

Seat 

Mercedes AMG GT4 

Best Tm 
1:41.325 
1:41.577 
1:42.485 
1:42.497 
1:42.502 
1:42.740 
1:42.887 
1:43.258 
1:43.741 
1:44.103 
1:48.724 

1:42.954 

In Lap 

7 
5 

23 
4 
4 

14 
10 

5 
6 
3 
5 

9 

Diff 

0.252 
1.160 
1.172 
1.177 
1.415 
1.562 
1.933 
2.416 
2.778 
7.399 

Gap 

0.252 
0.908 
0.012 
0.005 
0.238 
0.147 
0.371 
0.483 
0.362 
4.621 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/09/2025 17:54:08 

Orbits 
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FX Racing Weekend Vallelunga 4th Round 
X-GT4 Italy 

Race 1 

Race (40:00 Time) started at 17:10:03 

Vallelunga 4,085 km 

20/09/2025 16:20 


